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Presenter
Presentation Notes
Proposition 400 revenues started to go negative in September 2007 and continue to be lower than last years. 

Peak revenues in FY 2007 at 390 million,  FY 2010 revenues at 298 million -  almost 24 percent below the peak.




\||||H| Proposition 400 Sales Tax Revenue
FY 2006 to FY 2026

14.4

Billions of Dollars




sands of Dollars

1,300.0
1,200.0
1,100.0
1,000.0
900.0
800.0
700.0
600.0

Comparison of 2003 RTP and
Current Sales Tax Projections




H||||H| Comparison of 2010 and 2025 Forecasts

2003 RTP and October 2010 Forecasts
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i Composition of Sales Tax Revenues

Projection for FY 2010 Actual Collections for FY 2010
(2005 Forecast)

Rental Other, $23.7 Rental Other, $19.1
Personal Personal

Prop, $21.7 ; Prop, $12.0

Rental Real

Prop, $48.5 Rental Real

Prop, $35.8




H||||H| Motor Vehicle Taxable Sales

(July figures for each year)
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\||||H| Comparison of Sales Tax Growth Rates

FY 2010 & FY 2011




i Comparison of 2003 RTP and Current
Highway User Revenue Fund Projections
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Il Sales Tax Revenue Decline by Program

= Change in Sales Tax Collections from last forecast:
$2.2 billion

Streets,
0.23

Rail
Transit,
0.32



Impact of Revised Projections on Proposition
400 Highway Program

Change in Funding Resources

Positive or Negative for
Program

Thousands of
Dollars

Bonding
Sales Tax

_ _ (1215,192)

_ _ _ (6,714)
10,583

(1,931,035)

Change in Project Costs

(193,933)

_ _ (820431)
(57,742)

Subtotal

(1,072,106)

Previous Cash Balance

New Ending Cash Balance

269,799
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